
第78回東京都スポーツ大会

競技No. : 19 男子 4x50m フリーリレー タイム決勝

一般男子

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m

1 2/8 中野区 ﾅｶﾉｸ 一般 23.12  1:31.49 大会新
1 川根　正大 ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 23.12 23.12 (  0.65)
2 坂井孝士郎 ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ 22.51 45.63 ( +0.29)
3 尾関　　源 ｵｾﾞｷ ｹﾞﾝ 23.40 1:09.03 ( +0.48)
4 関　　海哉 ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ 22.46 1:31.49 ( +0.26)

2 1/4 練馬区 ﾈﾘﾏｸ 一般 23.24  1:31.59 大会新
1 早田　真宙 ﾊﾔﾀ ﾏﾋﾛ 23.24 23.24 (  0.66)
2 市川　誉紹 ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ 22.53 45.77 ( +0.25)
3 須田　悠介 ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 22.25 1:08.02 ( +0.15)
4 伊藤　達也 ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ 23.57 1:31.59 ( +0.23)

3 1/5 葛飾区 ｶﾂｼｶｸ 一般 23.85  1:35.02
1 門倉　光宏 ｶﾄﾞｸﾗ ｱｷﾋﾛ 23.85 23.85 (  0.72)
2 柳沢　駿成 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾄｼﾅﾘ 23.23 47.08 ( +0.14)
3 佐竹　祐樹 ｻﾀｹ ﾕｳｷ 24.13 1:11.21 ( +0.26)
4 佐々木心良 ｻｻｷ ｺｺﾛ 23.81 1:35.02 ( +0.48)

4 2/7 大田区 ｵｵﾀｸ 一般 24.20  1:35.59
1 志熊叶一郎 ｼｸﾏ ｷｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 24.20 24.20 (  0.73)
2 成田鼓太郎 ﾅﾘﾀ ｺﾀﾛｳ 24.01 48.21 ( +0.26)
3 竹内　智哉 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ 24.06 1:12.27 ( +0.26)
4 志田　公輝 ｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ 23.32 1:35.59 ( +0.08)

5 2/5 港区 ﾐﾅﾄｸ 一般 25.53  1:40.12
1 石井　雄大 ｲｼｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 25.53 25.53 (  0.61)
2 村田　健太 ﾑﾗﾀ ｹﾝﾀ 26.13 51.66 ( +0.32)
3 宇野　柊平 ｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 24.52 1:16.18 ( +0.05)
4 太田　佳吾 ｵｵﾀ ｹｲｺﾞ 23.94 1:40.12 ( +0.26)

6 2/3 新宿区 ｼﾝｼﾞｭｸｸ 一般 25.01  1:40.44
1 高柳　祐太 ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 25.01 25.01 (  0.76)
2 下岡　遼馬 ｼﾓｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾏ 26.56 51.57 ( +0.40)
3 佐藤　一輝 ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 24.62 1:16.19 ( +0.21)
4 大枝　　幹 ｵｵｴﾀﾞ ﾓﾄｷ 24.25 1:40.44 ( +0.32)

7 2/4 千代田区 ﾁﾖﾀﾞｸ 一般 25.01  1:40.46
1 布施　清平 ﾌｾ ｷﾖﾊﾗ 25.01 25.01 (  0.60)
2 下山　　翔 ｼﾓﾔﾏ ｼｮｳ 25.54 50.55 ( +0.28)
3 稲葉　昌大 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 25.43 1:15.98 ( +0.23)
4 丸山　優稀 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ 24.48 1:40.46 ( +0.39)

8 1/3 江戸川区 ｴﾄﾞｶﾞﾜｸ 一般 25.97  1:41.15
1 宇田　真浩 ｳﾀﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ 25.97 25.97 (  0.62)
2 森田竜太郎 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 26.05 52.02 ( +0.23)
3 阿部　　剛 ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｹｼ 25.41 1:17.43 ( +0.28)
4 麻生　剛弘 ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 23.72 1:41.15 ( +0.34)

9 2/2 品川区 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜｸ 一般 25.43  1:42.20
1 和田弘太郎 ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 25.43 25.43 (  0.67)
2 林　　光太 ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳﾀ 26.27 51.70 ( +0.33)
3 松井　翔吾 ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 25.33 1:17.03 ( +0.33)
4 綱木　崇智 ﾂﾅｷ ﾀｶﾄｼ 25.17 1:42.20 ( +0.25)

10 2/0 杉並区 ｽｷﾞﾅﾐｸ 一般 24.66  1:43.49
1 三村　逸人 ﾐﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 24.66 24.66 (  0.65)
2 根津　隆宏 ﾈﾂﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 26.13 50.79 ( +0.21)
3 金川　遼祐 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 25.73 1:16.52 ( +0.39)
4 五十嵐祐介 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾕｳｽｹ 26.97 1:43.49 ( +0.30)
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50m

11 1/2 府中市 ﾌﾁｭｳｼ 一般 25.92  1:44.55
1 高橋　洸輝 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ 25.92 25.92 (  0.70)
2 遠藤　友裕 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 26.72 52.64 ( +0.35)
3 谷口　大侑 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 25.57 1:18.21 ( +0.40)
4 今村　友也 ｲﾏﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ 26.34 1:44.55 ( +0.64)

12 2/6 江東区 ｺｳﾄｳｸ 一般 26.04  1:45.98
1 柿添　武文 ｶｷｿﾞｴ ﾀｹﾌﾐ 26.04 26.04 (  0.71)
2 廣田　真剛 ﾋﾛﾀ ﾏｻﾀｹ 26.39 52.43 ( +0.25)
3 小沼　　平 ｵﾇﾏ ﾀｲﾗ 27.36 1:19.79 ( +0.58)
4 大原　拓也 ｵｵﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾔ 26.19 1:45.98 ( +0.19)

13 2/9 豊島区 ﾄｼﾏｸ 一般 27.66  1:49.46
1 畑山　侑貴 ﾊﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ 27.66 27.66 (  0.59)
2 松岡　由紘 ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 27.17 54.83 ( +0.24)
3 岩本　和也 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾔ 26.91 1:21.74 ( +0.42)
4 畑山　　翔 ﾊﾀﾔﾏ ｼｮｳ 27.72 1:49.46 ( +0.28)

14 1/6 武蔵野市 ﾑｻｼﾉｼ 一般 30.32  1:53.25
1 遠山　真人 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾄ 30.32 30.32 (  0.76)
2 米本　大地 ﾖﾈﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 27.39 57.71 ( +0.18)
3 澤　　幸祐 ｻﾜ ｺｳｽｹ 27.65 1:25.36 ( +0.37)
4 清本　智彦 ｷﾖﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 27.89 1:53.25 ( +0.71)

2/1 渋谷区 ｼﾌﾞﾔｸ 一般 棄権
1
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